
 

Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA    

The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.  

 

  

CERTIFICATE  

This is to certify that 
 

Dialight Corporation 
 

315 Industrial Drive 
Roxboro, NC 27573 
United States of America   

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System. 

Scope: 
The environmental activities and supporting processes associated with the molding of white lighting, 
hazardous location lighting, obstruction lighting, traffic signaling, and vehicular lighting products.  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system  
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
ISO 14001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 
Date of original certification 
Last certification cycle expiration date 
Date of recertification audit 
Date of certification 
Valid until 

10004422 UM15 
2015-05-15 
2024-05-14 
2024-03-01 
2024-11-01 
2027-05-14 

    

DQS Inc. 
 

   
David Tellez 
Managing Director      
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