



CERTIFICATE



This is to certify that

Dialight Corporation

315 Industrial Drive Roxboro, NC 27573 United States of America

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System.

Scope:

DQS Inc.

David Tellez Managing Director

The environmental activities and supporting processes associated with the molding of white lighting, hazardous location lighting, obstruction lighting, traffic signaling, and vehicular lighting products.

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system fulfills the requirements of the following standard:

ISO 14001 : 2015

Certificate registration no.	10004422 U
Date of original certification	2015-05-15
Last certification cycle expiration date	2024-05-14
Date of recertification audit	2024-03-01
Date of certification	2024-11-01
Valid until	2027-05-14

22 UM15





DQS IS A MEMBER OF





Accredited Body: DQS Inc., 1500 McConnor Parkway, Suite 400, Schaumburg, IL 60173 USA The validity of the certification can only be verified by the QR-code.